

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901(422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	267,225.62	23.49 %	330,000.00	62,774	320,000.00	19.75 %	52,774
2	REMOVING GUARDRAIL 400.0000	L.F.	2.5000 1,000.00	3.1500 26.00 %	3.1500 1,260.00	260	4.0000 1,600.00	60.00 % 600	
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR 10.0000	EACH	150.0000 1,500.00	160.0000 6.67 %	160.0000 1,600.00	100	200.0000 2,000.00	33.33 % 500	
4	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE 23155.0000	L.F.	1.2500 28,943.75	0.6000 -52.00 %	0.6000 13,893.00	-52.00 %	0.6000 13,893.00	-52.00 % -15,051	
5	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING 143.0000	EACH	30.0000 4,290.00	35.0000 16.67 %	35.0000 5,005.00	715	35.0000 5,005.00	16.67 % 715	
6	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER 43.7500	HUND	120.0000 5,250.00	150.0000 25.00 %	150.0000 6,562.50	1,313	120.0000 5,250.00	0.00 % 0	
STRUCTURE									
7	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR	EST.	50,000.00	0.00 %	50,000.00		50,000.00	0.00 %	
8	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. FROM BRIDGE DECK 19510.0000	S.Y.	3.5000 68,285.00	5.0000 42.86 %	5.0000 97,550.00	29,265	5.0000 97,550.00	42.86 % 29,265	
9	SAWCUT & SEAL BRIDGE JOINT 900.0000	L.F.	10.0000 9,000.00	10.0000 0.00 %	10.0000 9,000.00	0	10.0000 9,000.00	0.00 % 0	
10	FORCE ACCOUNT EXP. JOINT MODIFICATION - BR. NO. 90/59N	EST.	43,000.00	0.00 %	43,000.00		43,000.00	0.00 %	

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901 (422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT				
STRUCTURE							
11	FORCE ACCOUNT EXP. JOINT MODIFICATION - BR. NO. 90/59S						
	EST.			43,000.00	0.00 %	43,000.00	0.00 %
12	FORCE ACCOUNT EXP. JOINT MODIFICATION - BR. NO. 90/65N						
	EST.			9,000.00	0.00 %	9,000.00	0.00 %
13	FORCE ACCOUNT EXP. JOINT MODIFICATION - BR. NO. 90/66N						
	EST.			14,000.00	0.00 %	14,000.00	0.00 %
SURFACING							
14	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE						
	140.0000 C.Y.			30.0000	33.33 %	35.0000	16.67 %
				4,200.00	1,400	4,900.00	700
LIQUID ASPHALT							
15	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE						
	EST.			27,785.00	0.00 %	27,785.00	0.00 %
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
16	CRACK SEALING						
	EST.			20,000.00	0.00 %	20,000.00	0.00 %
17	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT						
	56890.0000 S.Y.			2.0000	125.00 %	3.0000	50.00 %
				113,780.00	142,225	170,670.00	56,890
18	ASPHALT CONC. FOR PRELEVELING CL. G PG 58-22						
	11660.0000 TON			33.2000	-7.08 %	53.0000	59.64 %
				387,112.00	-27,401	617,980.00	230,868
19	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. SUPERPAVE 1/2 IN. PG 64-22						
	27785.0000 TON			35.0000	0.00 %	53.0000	51.43 %
				972,475.00	0	1,472,605.00	500,130
20	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT						
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %
				29,174.50		29,174.50	

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901 (422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT								
21	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %			0.00 %
			19,451.00	19,451.00		19,451.00		
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
22	ESC LEAD							
	98.0000	DAY	45.0000	50.0000	11.11 %	300.0000	566.67 %	
			4,410.00	4,900.00	490	29,400.00	24,990	
23	MULCHING							
	0.1000	ACRE	4,000.0000	2,500.0000	-37.50 %	5,450.0000	36.25 %	
			400.00	250.00	-150	545.00	145	
24	CHECK DAM							
	600.0000	L.F.	10.0000	5.0000	-50.00 %	12.0000	20.00 %	
			6,000.00	3,000.00	-3,000	7,200.00	1,200	
25	STREET CLEANING							
	196.0000	HR	125.0000	125.0000	0.00 %	110.0000	-12.00 %	
			24,500.00	24,500.00	0	21,560.00	-2,940	
26	INLET PROTECTION							
	41.0000	EACH	125.0000	100.0000	-20.00 %	75.0000	-40.00 %	
			5,125.00	4,100.00	-1,025	3,075.00	-2,050	
27	WATTLE							
	3180.0000	L.F.	5.0000	3.6000	-28.00 %	2.2500	-55.00 %	
			15,900.00	11,448.00	-4,452	7,155.00	-8,745	
28	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,500.00	1,500.00		1,500.00		
TRAFFIC								
29	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1							
	40.0000	L.F.	15.0000	14.2000	-5.33 %	25.0000	66.67 %	
			600.00	568.00	-32	1,000.00	400	
30	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL							
	11.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	1,925.0000	-3.75 %	1,900.0000	-5.00 %	
			22,000.00	21,175.00	-825	20,900.00	-1,100	

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901(422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC									
31	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4								
	1.0000	EACH	550.0000		460.0000	-16.36 %	750.0000	36.36 %	
			550.00		460.00	-90	750.00	200	
32	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL								
	1080.0000	L.F.	3.0000		3.0500	1.67 %	4.0000	33.33 %	
			3,240.00		3,294.00	54	4,320.00	1,080	
33	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR								
		EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			10,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00		
34	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR								
	6.0000	EACH	5,000.0000		500.0000	-90.00 %	15,000.0000	200.00 %	
			30,000.00		3,000.00	-27,000	90,000.00	60,000	
35	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR								
	2280.0000	HR	5.0000		41.0000	720.00 %	30.0000	500.00 %	
			11,400.00		93,480.00	82,080	68,400.00	57,000	
36	DELETED ITEM								
	0.0100	EACH	0.0001		0.0000	0.00 %	0.0000	0.00 %	
			0.00		0.00	0	0.00	0	
37	DELETED ITEM								
	0.0100	EACH	0.0001		0.0000	0.00 %	0.0000	0.00 %	
			0.00		0.00	0	0.00	0	
38	DELETED ITEM								
	0.0100	EACH	0.0001		0.0000	0.00 %	0.0000	0.00 %	
			0.00		0.00	0	0.00	0	
39	DELETED ITEM								
	0.0100	EACH	0.0001		0.0000	0.00 %	0.0000	0.00 %	
			0.00		0.00	0	0.00	0	
40	PLASTIC STOP LINE								
	130.0000	L.F.	4.0000		11.0000	175.00 %	11.0000	175.00 %	
			520.00		1,430.00	910	1,430.00	910	
41	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW								
	4.0000	EACH	150.0000		165.0000	10.00 %	165.0000	10.00 %	
			600.00		660.00	60	660.00	60	

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901 (422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC							
42	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 8.0000	EACH	25.0000 200.00	85.0000 680.00	240.00 % 480	85.0000 680.00	240.00 % 480
43	PLASTIC HOV LANE SYMBOL TYPE 1 27.0000	EACH	200.0000 5,400.00	145.0000 3,915.00	-27.50 % -1,485	145.0000 3,915.00	-27.50 % -1,485
44	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 116.0000	EACH	12.0000 1,392.00	17.0000 1,972.00	41.67 % 580	17.0000 1,972.00	41.67 % 580
45	DELETED ITEM 0.0100	EACH	0.0001 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.00 % 0	0.0000 0.00	0.00 % 0
46	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 8.4700	HUND	400.0000 3,388.00	500.0000 4,235.00	25.00 % 847	500.0000 4,235.00	25.00 % 847
47	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 206160.0000	L.F.	0.0500 10,308.00	0.1500 30,924.00	200.00 % 20,616	0.3000 61,848.00	500.00 % 51,540
48	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	17,626.00	18,500.00	4.96 % 874	14,500.00	-17.74 % -3,126
49	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM	L.S.	29,100.00	20,292.00	-30.27 % -8,808	16,270.00	-44.09 % -12,830
50	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 3420.0000	HR	5.0000 17,100.00	6.0000 20,520.00	20.00 % 3,420	8.0000 27,360.00	60.00 % 10,260
51	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 4.0000	EACH	2,500.0000 10,000.00	1,000.0000 4,000.00	-60.00 % -6,000	30,000.0000 120,000.00	1,100.00 % 110,000
52	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 2280.0000	HR	6.0000 13,680.00	2.0000 4,560.00	-66.67 % -9,120	10.0000 22,800.00	66.67 % 9,120

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901(422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC							
53	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES						
		L.S.			577.42 %		93.55 %
			31,000.00	210,000.00	179,000	60,000.00	29,000
54	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR						
	4428.0000	HR	35.0000	36.0000	2.86 %	35.0000	0.00 %
			154,980.00	159,408.00	4,428	154,980.00	0
55	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE						
	164.0000	DAY	65.0000	210.0000	223.08 %	100.0000	53.85 %
			10,660.00	34,440.00	23,780	16,400.00	5,740
56	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR						
	890.0000	HR	45.0000	41.0000	-8.89 %	45.0000	0.00 %
			40,050.00	36,490.00	-3,560	40,050.00	0
57	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A						
	500.0000	S.F.	15.0000	12.0000	-20.00 %	16.0000	6.67 %
			7,500.00	6,000.00	-1,500	8,000.00	500
58	COMMUNICATION CONDUIT SYSTEM						
		L.S.			128.18 %		121.93 %
			11,201.50	25,560.00	14,359	24,860.00	13,659
59	COMMUNICAITON CABLES AND INTERFACE						
		L.S.			149.35 %		49.85 %
			12,706.00	31,682.00	18,976	19,040.00	6,334
60	TRAFFIC DATA ACCUMULATION AND RAMP METERING SYSTEM						
		L.S.			23.70 %		8.80 %
			47,678.48	58,977.00	11,299	51,875.00	4,197
61	DIRECTIONAL BORING						
	200.0000	L.F.	35.0000	52.0000	48.57 %	50.0000	42.86 %
			7,000.00	10,400.00	3,400	10,000.00	3,000
OTHER ITEMS							
62	DELETED ITEM						
	0.0100	EACH	0.0001	0.0000	0.00 %	0.0000	0.00 %
			0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901(422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS									
63	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER								
	14.0000	EACH	200.0000		400.0000	100.00 %	300.0000	50.00 %	
			2,800.00		5,600.00	2,800	4,200.00	1,400	
64	ADJUST INLET								
	2.0000	EACH	400.0000		500.0000	25.00 %	300.0000	-25.00 %	
			800.00		1,000.00	200	600.00	-200	
65	ADJUST BRIDGE DRAIN								
	11.0000	EACH	250.0000		500.0000	100.00 %	450.0000	80.00 %	
			2,750.00		5,500.00	2,750	4,950.00	2,200	
66	TRAINING								
	400.0000	HR	2.0000		25.0000	1,150.00 %	15.0000	650.00 %	
			800.00		10,000.00	9,200	6,000.00	5,200	
67	ROADSIDE CLEANUP								
		EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			10,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00		
68	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
		EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00		
69	SPCC PLAN								
		L.S.				150.00 %		400.00 %	
			1,000.00		2,500.00	1,500	5,000.00	4,000	
70	REFERENCE AND RE-ESTABLISH PAVEMENT MARKINGS								
		L.S.				200.00 %		39.95 %	
			20,000.00		60,000.00	40,000	27,990.00	7,990	
71	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE								
	80000.0000	L.F.	1.5000		2.2500	50.00 %	2.2500	50.00 %	
			120,000.00		180,000.00	60,000	180,000.00	60,000	
72	PROFILED PLASTIC DROP LANE LINE								
	1410.0000	L.F.	2.5000		0.8500	-66.00 %	0.8500	-66.00 %	
			3,525.00		1,198.50	-2,327	1,198.50	-2,327	
73	PROFILED PLASTIC WIDE LINE								
	20755.0000	L.F.	4.0000		2.5000	-37.50 %	1.6000	-60.00 %	
			83,020.00		51,887.50	-31,133	33,208.00	-49,812	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 05/01/2002

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 13:30

PS&E JOB NO : 01A075 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006339 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1279
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I 90
 EASTGATE I/C VIC TO FRONT ST VIC
 ACP PAVING & ITS
 01A075
 PROJECT : IM-0901 (422)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 8 2002
 AWARDED ON : May 20 2002

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY,
 6505 226TH PL SE 19220 NE 80TH
 98029-8906 98052-9402
 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016 REDMOND WA 980730845
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS							
74	PROFILED PLASTIC SKIP WIDE LINE						
	900.0000	L.F.	4.0000	1.0000	-75.00 %	1.0000	-75.00 %
			3,600.00	900.00	-2,700	900.00	-2,700
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$2,939,481.85</u>	<u>\$3,513,978.00</u>	<u>19.54%</u>	<u>\$4,181,590.00</u>	<u>42.26%</u>